Case Number

25-196

25-195
25-194
25-193
25-192

25-191
25-190
25-189
25-188

25-187
25-186

25-185

25-184
25-183
25-182
25-181

25-180
25-179
25-178

25-177

25-176
25-175
25-174
25-173

25-172
25-171
25-170

25-169
25-168

25-167
25-166
25-165

Date

9/12/25

9/11/25
9/10/25
9/9/25
9/9/25

9/7/25
9/5/25
9/3/25
9/3/25

9/1/25
9/1/25

9/1/25

8/31/25
8/30/25
8/29/25
8/28/25

8/27/25
8/27/25
8/27/25

8/26/25

8/25/25
8/25/25
8/24/25
8/24/25

8/23/25
8/24/25
8/21/25

8/19/25
8/18/25

8/15/25
8/15/25
8/14/25

Time

3:49am

10:00pm
12:53pm
8:40pm

12:22am

4:31pm
12:24am
4:22pm
11:49am

6:52pm
7:45am

2:46am

1:09pm
8:02am
11:09pm
3:00pm

9:44am
9:24pm
12:14pm

7:53pm

5:41pm
5:26am
9:30pm
9:02pm

8:16am
12:20am
5:10pm

7:40pm
7:29pm

1:06pm
12:16pm
10:03pm

Location

Kappa Alpha
Theta

Science Center
Alumni Stadium
Ide Hall
*Stockton
Townhouse
Blythe Hall
Wiley Hall
Campus Safety
Long
Administration
Building
Wiley Hall
Campus Safety

Lambda Chi
Alpha
Crowe Hall
Ogle Suites
Wiley Hall
Greenwood
Suites
Crowe Hall
Scenic Drive
Long
Administration
Building
Lambda Chi
Alpha
Wiley Hall
Sigma Chi
Sigma Chi
Phi Gamma
Delta
Crowe Hall
Chi Omega
Ide Hall

Ide Hall
Physical Plant

Horner Center
Horner Center
Chi Omega

Type

Fire Alarm

Theft
Medical
Fire Alarm
Intimidation

Fire Alarm
Medical
Intimidation
Medical

Fire Alarm
Information
Report

Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Medical

Fire Alarm
Medical
Medical

Information
Report

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Information
Report

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Information
Report
Medical
Information
Report

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Information
Report

Disp.

closed

closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed

closed

closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed

closed

closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed

closed
closed

closed
closed
closed



25-164
25-163
25-162
25-161

25-160
25-159
25-158

25-157
25-156
25-155
25-154
25-153
25-152

25-151
25-150
25-149
25-148
25-147
25-146
25-145
25-144

25-143

25-142
25-141
25-140

25-139
25-138

25-137
25-136

25-135
25-134

25-133

25-132
25-131
25-130
25-129
25-128

25-127

8/14/25
8/13/25
8/13/25
8/13/25

8/6/25
7/31/25
7/28/25

7/25/25
7/17/25
7/17/25
7/15/25
7/11/25
7/9/25

7/2/25
6/26/25
6/4/25
6/8/25
6/6/25
6/4/25
5/31/25
5/29/25

5/29/25

5/23/25
5/28/25
5/25/25

5/23/25
5/19/25

5/21/25
5/12/25

5/17/25
5/20/25

5/20/25

5/20/25
5/20/25
5/19/25
5/18/25
5/18/25

5/15/25

7:02am
11:18am
9:28pm
8:26pm

9:50am
1:59pm
8:50pm

1:10am
3:55pm
12:58pm
8:50pm
10:49am
1:32pm

8:05pm
7:54am
12:00am
3:15am
12:00am
9:45am
1:20pm
11:30pm

6:44pm

3:00pm
1:58pm
1:20am

3:16am
11:16pm

4:23pm
5:04pm

3:20pm
12:35pm

10:25pm

9:40pm
12:08am
7:55pm
12:45am
12:20am

9:57am

Wiley Hall
Wiley Hall
Wiley Hall
Chi Omega

Ogle Suites
Wiley Hall
Lynn Hall

Horner Center
Crowe Hall
Campus Center
Campus Center
Physical Plant
Kappa Alpha
Theta

Athletic Fields
Horner Center
Horner Center
Phi Delta Theta
Campus Safety
The Shoebox
Ide Hall
Lambda Chi
Alpha

Phi Gamma
Delta

Alumni Stadium
Science Hall
Brown Campus
Center

Donner Hall
Lambda Chi
Alpha

Donner Hall
Katherine Parker
Hall

Phi Mu

Long
Administration
Building
Warwick
Townhouses
Ide Hall

Wiley Hall
Crowe Hall
Donner Hall
Phi Gamma
Delta

Outdoor Kiln

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Information
Report
Medical
Fire Alarm
General
Information
Report

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Harassment
Fire Alarm

Medical

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire

Medical
Theft

Fire Alarm
Facility Issue

Vandalism

Theft
Fire Alarm
Property Damage

Fire Alarm
Medical/Alcohol

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm
General
Information

Disorderly
Conduct

Fire Alarm
Medical

Fire Alarm
Medical Alcohol
Medical/Alcohol

Medical

closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

closed

closed
closed
closed

closed
closed

closed
closed

closed
closed

closed

closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

closed



25-126
25-125
25-124

25-123
25-122
25-121

25-120
25-119
25-118
25-117
25-116

25-115
25-114
25-113
25-112
25-111
25-110
25-109
25-108
25-107
25-106
25-105
25-104

25-103
25-102

25-101
25-100

25-099

25-098

25-097

25-096
25-095

25-094
25-093
25-092
25-091

5/13/25
5/12/25
5/8/25

5/2/25
5/6/25
5/5/25

5/4/25
5/2/25
4/30/25
4/30/25
4/29/25

4/28/25
4/28/25
4/29/25
4/27/25
4/27/25
4/24/25
4/22/25
4/17/25
4/15/25
4/17/25
4/16/25
4/14/25

4/13/25
4/11/25

4/10/25
4/6/25

4/6/25

4/4/25

4/3/25

4/2/25
4/3/25

4/3/25

3/31/25
3/30/25
3/30/25

11:29pm
10:01am
5:22pm

11:30am
12:48am
4:13pm

9:27pm
6:06pm
10:45pm
1:54pm
11:05am

5:29pm
4:54pm
1:00am
8:30pm
8:15pm
4:50pm
12:35pm
1:37pm
12:52pm
6:44am
8:20pm
6:45am

6:38pm
2:00pm

10:20am
1:31pm

4:05am
4:20pm
8:28pm

3:03pm
4:28am

1;00am
11:41pm
5:36am
1:21am

Ide Hall
Outdoor Kiln
Phi Gamma
Delta

Duggan Library
Donner Hall
Sorority Court

Ogle Suites
Crowe Hall
Campus Safety
Donner Hall
Science Center
Parking Lot
Lambda Lawn

Campus Wide

Morse Lane
Science Center
Parker Lawn

Horner Center
Phi Delta Theta
Phi Delta Theta
Science Center
Brown Campus
Center

Chapel

Goodrich Hall

Alpha Delta Pi
Science Center
Parking

Classic Hall
Kappa Alpha
Theta
Katherine Parker
Parking Lot
134 Clemmons
Street

Brown Campus
Center

Sigma Chi
Health Services

Crowe Hall
Phi Mu
Donner Hall
Donner Hall

Fire Alarm
Medical
Fire Alarm

Vandalism
Fire Alarm
Accident
Investigation
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Harassment
Vandalism
General
Information
General
Information
General
Information
Alcohol Violation
Medical
Unauthorized
Entry

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Intimidation
Medical

Property
Damage/Medical
General
Information
Medical
Accident
Investigation
Medical

Fire Alarm

Disorderly
Conduct
General
Information
Vandalism

Fire Alarm
Suspicious
Activity

Fire Alarm
Medical

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm

closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

closed

closed
closed

closed
closed

closed

closed

closed

closed
closed

closed
closed
closed
closed



25-090

25-089
25-088

25-087
25-086
25-085

25-084

25-083
25-082
25-081
25-080
25-079
25-078

25-077
25-076
25-075
25-074
25-073

25-072
25-071
25-070
25-069
25-068

25-067
25-066

25-065
25-064
25-063
25-062
25-061
25-060
25-059
25-058
25-057

25-056
25-055

3/30/25

3/30/25
3/30/25

3/29/25
3/22/25
3/21/25

3/21/25

3/17/25
3/17/25
3/16/25
3/14/25
3/14/25
3/14/25

3/12/25
3/11/25
3/10/25
3/9/25
3/8/25

3/8/25
3/8/25
3/7/25
3/6/25
3/1/25

2/26/25
2/24/25

2/22/25
2/21/25
2/19/25
2/16/25
2/19/25
2/18/25
2/18/25
2/18/25
2/17/25

2/16/25
2/15/25

1:25am

1:20am
12:22am

8:18pm
1:19pm
4:45pm

1:27pm

8:00pm
3:56am
12:19am
7:56pm
8:23am
2;12pm

9:21pm
3:00am
7:56am
1:08am
10:24pm

9:51pm
5:38pm
12:02am
2:43am
2:12am

3:37am
12:11pm

8:13am
12:09pm
2:10pm
1:29am
8:15am
7:35pm
9:26pm
12:49pm
1:59pm

7:01pm
11:50pm

Lambda Chi
Alpha

Crowe Hall
Lambda Chi
Alpha

Donner Hall
Alumni Stadium
Wiley Parking
Lot

Sorority Court
Parking Lot
Sigma Chi
Donner Hall
Sigma Chi
Donner Hall
Donner Hall
Science Center

KP Parking Lot
Donner Hall
Wiley Hall
Wiley Hall

Phi Gamma
Delta

Lambda Chi
Alpha
Katherine Parker
Hall

Crowe Hall

Ide Hall
Volleyball
Courts’

Wiley Hall
Ball Drive

Ogle Suites
Ogle Suites
Brown Campus
Center

Phi Gamma
Delta

Brown Campus
Center

Scenic Drive

Lambda Chi
Alpha

Wiley Hall
Lynn Hall
Alpha Delta Pi
Phi Delta Theta

Medical/Alcohol

Medical/Alcohol
Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm
Medical
Medical

Medical

Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm
General
Information
Property Damage
Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm
Medical/Alcohol
Fire Alarm

Medical
Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
General
Information
Fire Alarm
Accident
Investigation
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Vandalism

Medical/Alcohol
Medical

Accident
Investigation
Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm
Harassment
Medical
Medical/Alcohol

closed

closed
closed

closed
closed
closed

closed

closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed
closed

closed

closed
closed

closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed



25-054

25-053

25-052
25-051
25-050
25-049
25-048
25-047
25-046
25-045
25-044
25-043
25-042
25-041
25-040
25-039
25-038
25-037

25-036
25-035

25-034
25-033

25-032
25-031
25-030
25-029
25-028
25-027
25-026

25-025
25-024
25-023
25-022

25-021
25-020

25-019
25-018
25-017

25-016
25-015

2/16/25

2/12/25

2/12/25
2/11/25
2/12/25
2/11/25
2/11/25
2/11/25
2/10/25
2/10/25
2/10/25
2/10/25
2/8/25
2/9/25
2/9/25
2/5/25
2/3/25
2/3/25

2/3/25
2/2/25

2/2/25
2/1/25

1/31/25
1/28/25
1/27/25
1/26/25
1/25/25
1/24/25
1/21/25

1/21/25
1/21/25
1/20/25
1/20/25

1/19/25
1/19/25

1/16/25
1/16/25
1/15/25

1/14/25
1/14/25

12:30am
10:22pm

10:30pm
9:15am
12:28am
8:10pm
6:33pm
1:07pm
4:41pm
12:55pm
12:24pm
9:30am
9:50am
11:18pm
2:49am
8:46am
7:55pm
11:30am

12:06pm
9:52pm

12:35am
6:54pm

10:07am
11:18am
12:45pm
12:59am
1:02am

8:47am

11:40pm

9:27pm
7:56am
7:14am
2:19pm

11:08pm
1:45pm

8:36pm
5:21pm
7:29pm

7:25pm
7:15pm

Kappa Alpha
Theta
Scenic and
Prospect
Lynn Hall
Science Center
Ide Hall
Ogle Suites
Ogle Suites
Ogle Suites
Stadium
Wiley Hall
Wiley Hall
Ide Hall

Ide Hall
Ogle Suites
Crowe Hall
Wiley Hall
Blythe Hall
Lambda Chi
Alpha
Wiley Hall
Donner Hall

Sigma Chi
Brown Campus
Center

Science Hall
Classic Hall
Ogle Suites
Donner Hall
Ogle Suites
Donner Hall
Brown Campus
Center

Wiley Hall
Wiley Hall

Chi Omega
Brown Campus
Center

Sigma Chi
Lambda Chi
Alpha

Wiley Hall

Phi Mu
College Ave

Wiley Hall
Wiley Hall

Medical/ Alcohol

Property Damage

Bias Incident
Fire

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Medical

Criminal Mischief

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Medical/Alcohol
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm
General
Information
Report
Medical
Medical

Medical
Medical
Fire Alarm
Medical
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm

Medical
Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Disorderly
Conduct

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm

closed

closed

closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed

closed
closed

closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed
closed

closed
closed

closed
closed
closed

closed
closed



25-014

25-013
25-012
25-011

25-010
25-009
25-008

25-007
25-006

25-005

25-004

25-003

25-002
25-001

1/14/25

1/13/25
1/11/25
1/11/25

1/9/25
1/8/25
1/5/25

1/7/25
1/7/25

1/4/25

1/5/25

1/5/25

1/5/25
1/2/25

1:42am

4:12pm
2:29am
11:32pm

4:32pm
9:20pm
10:50pm

11:11pm
8:51pm

6:22am
10:30pm
1:07pm

1:33pm
12:45pm

Katherine Parker
Hall

Wiley Hall
Ide Hall

Phi Gamma
Delta
Lambda Chi
Alpha
Crowe Hall
Blythe Hall
Chi Omega
Kappa Alpha
Theta

Wiley Hall
Katherine Parker
Hall

Athletic Fields

Crowe Hall
File House

Medical

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm
Medical
Medical
General
Information
Report

Fire Alarm
Fire Alarm

General
Information
Report

Fire Alarm
Drug Violation

closed

closed
closed
closed

closed
closed
closed

closed
closed

closed

closed

closed

closed
closed



