Case Number	Date	Time	Location	Type	Disp.
	- / - / -				
25-196	9/12/25	3:49am	Kappa Alpha Theta	Fire Alarm	closed
25-195	9/11/25	10:00pm	Science Center	Theft	closed
25-194	9/10/25	12:53pm	Alumni Stadium	Medical	closed
25-193	9/9/25	8:40pm	Ide Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-192	9/9/25	12:22am	`Stockton Townhouse	Intimidation	closed
25-191	9/7/25	4:31pm	Blythe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-190	9/5/25	12:24am	Wiley Hall	Medical	closed
25-189	9/3/25	4:22pm	Campus Safety	Intimidation	closed
25-188	9/3/25	11:49am	Long Administration	Medical	closed
25 107	0/1/05	(.50	Building	Fire Alarm	.1 1
25-187	9/1/25	6:52pm	Wiley Hall		closed
25-186	9/1/25	7:45am	Campus Safety	Information Report	closed
25-185	9/1/25	2:46am	Lambda Chi Alpha	Fire Alarm	closed
25-184	8/31/25	1:09pm	Crowe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-183	8/30/25	8:02am	Ogle Suites	Fire Alarm	closed
25-182	8/29/25	11:09pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-181	8/28/25	3:00pm	Greenwood Suites	Medical	closed
25-180	8/27/25	9:44am	Crowe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-179	8/27/25	9:24pm	Scenic Drive	Medical	closed
25-178	8/27/25	12:14pm	Long Administration Building	Medical	closed
25-177	8/26/25	7:53pm	Lambda Chi Alpha	Information Report	closed
25-176	8/25/25	5:41pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-175	8/25/25	5:26am	Sigma Chi	Fire Alarm	closed
25-174	8/24/25	9:30pm	Sigma Chi	Fire Alarm	closed
25-173	8/24/25	9:02pm	Phi Gamma Delta	Information Report	closed
25-172	8/23/25	8:16am	Crowe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-171	8/24/25	12:20am	Chi Omega	Fire Alarm	closed
25-170	8/21/25	5:10pm	Ide Hall	Information	closed
		•		Report	
25-169	8/19/25	7:40pm	Ide Hall	Medical	closed
25-168	8/18/25	7:29pm	Physical Plant	Information Report	closed
25-167	8/15/25	1:06pm	Horner Center	Fire Alarm	closed
25-166	8/15/25	12:16pm	Horner Center	Fire Alarm	closed
25-165	8/14/25	10:03pm	Chi Omega	Information Report	closed

25-164	8/14/25	7:02am	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-163	8/13/25	11:18am	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-162	8/13/25	9:28pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-161	8/13/25	8:26pm	Chi Omega	Information	closed
		•	Č	Report	
25-160	8/6/25	9:50am	Ogle Suites	Medical	closed
25-159	7/31/25	1:59pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-158	7/28/25	8:50pm	Lynn Hall	General	closed
20 100	7.20.20	0.0 opin	_j	Information	•100••
				Report	
25-157	7/25/25	1:10am	Horner Center	Fire Alarm	closed
25-156	7/17/25	3:55pm	Crowe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-155	7/17/25	12:58pm	Campus Center	Fire Alarm	closed
25-154 25-154	7/17/25	_	•	Fire Alarm	closed
		8:50pm 10:49am	Campus Center		
25-153	7/11/25		Physical Plant	Harassment	closed
25-152	7/9/25	1:32pm	Kappa Alpha	Fire Alarm	closed
05 151	7/0/05	0.05	Theta	M 1' 1	1 1
25-151	7/2/25	8:05pm	Athletic Fields	Medical	closed
25-150	6/26/25	7:54am	Horner Center	Fire Alarm	closed
25-149	6/4/25	12:00am	Horner Center	Fire Alarm	closed
25-148	6/8/25	3:15am	Phi Delta Theta	Fire	closed
25-147	6/6/25	12:00am	Campus Safety	Medical	closed
25-146	6/4/25	9:45am	The Shoebox	Theft	closed
25-145	5/31/25	1:20pm	Ide Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-144	5/29/25	11:30pm	Lambda Chi	Facility Issue	closed
0.5.1.10	T 100 10 T	6.44	Alpha	** 1.1	
25-143	5/29/25	6:44pm	Phi Gamma	Vandalism	closed
	,,		Delta		
25-142	5/23/25	3:00pm	Alumni Stadium	Theft	closed
25-141	5/28/25	1:58pm	Science Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-140	5/25/25	1:20am	Brown Campus	Property Damage	closed
			Center		
25-139	5/23/25	3:16am	Donner Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-138	5/19/25	11:16pm	Lambda Chi	Medical/Alcohol	closed
			Alpha		
25-137	5/21/25	4:23pm	Donner Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-136	5/12/25	5:04pm	Katherine Parker	Fire Alarm	closed
			Hall		
25-135	5/17/25	3:20pm	Phi Mu	Fire Alarm	closed
25-134	5/20/25	12:35pm	Long	General	closed
			Administration	Information	
			Building		
25-133	5/20/25	10:25pm	Warwick	Disorderly	closed
		•	Townhouses	Conduct	
25-132	5/20/25	9:40pm	Ide Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-131	5/20/25	12:08am	Wiley Hall	Medical	closed
25-130	5/19/25	7:55pm	Crowe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-129	5/18/25	12:45am	Donner Hall	Medical Alcohol	closed
25-128	5/18/25	12:20am	Phi Gamma	Medical/Alcohol	closed
			Delta		
25-127	5/15/25	9:57am	Outdoor Kiln	Medical	closed
- - ·	· -				

25-126	5/13/25	11:29pm	Ide Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-125	5/12/25	10:01am	Outdoor Kiln	Medical	closed
25-124	5/8/25	5:22pm	Phi Gamma	Fire Alarm	closed
		•	Delta		
25-123	5/2/25	11:30am	Duggan Library	Vandalism	closed
25-122	5/6/25	12:48am	Donner Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-121	5/5/25	4:13pm	Sorority Court	Accident	closed
		•	•	Investigation	
25-120	5/4/25	9:27pm	Ogle Suites	Fire Alarm	closed
25-119	5/2/25	6:06pm	Crowe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-118	4/30/25	10:45pm	Campus Safety	Harassment	closed
25-117	4/30/25	1:54pm	Donner Hall	Vandalism	closed
25-116	4/29/25	11:05am	Science Center	General	closed
			Parking Lot	Information	
25-115	4/28/25	5:29pm	Lambda Lawn	General	closed
		•		Information	
25-114	4/28/25	4:54pm	Campus Wide	General	closed
		•	•	Information	
25-113	4/29/25	1:00am	Morse Lane	Alcohol Violation	closed
25-112	4/27/25	8:30pm	Science Center	Medical	closed
25-111	4/27/25	8:15pm	Parker Lawn	Unauthorized	closed
		_		Entry	
25-110	4/24/25	4:50pm	Horner Center	Fire Alarm	closed
25-109	4/22/25	12:35pm	Phi Delta Theta	Fire Alarm	closed
25-108	4/17/25	1:37pm	Phi Delta Theta	Fire Alarm	closed
25-107	4/15/25	12:52pm	Science Center	Intimidation	closed
25-106	4/17/25	6:44am	Brown Campus	Medical	closed
			Center		
25-105	4/16/25	8:20pm	Chapel	Property	closed
				Damage/Medical	
25-104	4/14/25	6:45am	Goodrich Hall	General	closed
				Information	
25-103	4/13/25	6:38pm	Alpha Delta Pi	Medical	closed
25-102	4/11/25	2:00pm	Science Center	Accident	closed
			Parking	Investigation	
25-101	4/10/25	10:20am	Classic Hall	Medical	closed
25-100	4/6/25	1:31pm	Kappa Alpha	Fire Alarm	closed
			Theta		
25-099	4/6/25	4:05am	Katherine Parker	Disorderly	closed
			Parking Lot	Conduct	
25-098	4/4/25	4:20pm	134 Clemmons	General	closed
			Street	Information	
25-097	4/3/25	8:28pm	Brown Campus	Vandalism	closed
			Center		
25-096	4/2/25	3:03pm	Sigma Chi	Fire Alarm	closed
25-095	4/3/25	4:28am	Health Services	Suspicious	closed
				Activity	
25-094	4/3/25	1;00am	Crowe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-093	3/31/25	11:41pm	Phi Mu	Medical	closed
25-092	3/30/25	5:36am	Donner Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-091	3/30/25	1:21am	Donner Hall	Fire Alarm	closed

25-090	3/30/25	1:25am	Lambda Chi Alpha	Medical/Alcohol	closed
25-089	3/30/25	1:20am	Crowe Hall	Medical/Alcohol	closed
25-088	3/30/25	12:22am	Lambda Chi	Fire Alarm	closed
			Alpha		
25-087	3/29/25	8:18pm	Donner Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-086	3/22/25	1:19pm	Alumni Stadium	Medical	closed
25-085	3/21/25	4:45pm	Wiley Parking Lot	Medical	closed
25-084	3/21/25	1:27pm	Sorority Court	Medical	closed
			Parking Lot		
25-083	3/17/25	8:00pm	Sigma Chi	Fire Alarm	closed
25-082	3/17/25	3:56am	Donner Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-081	3/16/25	12:19am	Sigma Chi	Fire Alarm	closed
25-080	3/14/25	7:56pm	Donner Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-079	3/14/25	8:23am	Donner Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-078	3/14/25	2;12pm	Science Center	General Information	closed
25-077	3/12/25	9:21pm	KP Parking Lot	Property Damage	closed
25-076	3/11/25	3:00am	Donner Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-075	3/11/25	7:56am	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-074	3/9/25	1:08am	Wiley Hall	Medical/Alcohol	closed
25-073	3/8/25	10:24pm	Phi Gamma	Fire Alarm	closed
23-073	3/6/23	10.24pm	Delta	THE Alaim	Closed
25-072	3/8/25	9:51pm	Lambda Chi Alpha	Medical	closed
25-071	3/8/25	5:38pm	Katherine Parker Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-070	3/7/25	12:02am	Crowe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-069	3/6/25	2:43am	Ide Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-068	3/1/25	2:12am	Volleyball	General	closed
	0.1.20		Courts'	Information	•100••
25-067	2/26/25	3:37am	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-066	2/24/25	12:11pm	Ball Drive	Accident	closed
		•	Buil Blive	Investigation	
25-065	2/22/25	8:13am	Ogle Suites	Fire Alarm	closed
25-064	2/21/25	12:09pm	Ogle Suites	Fire Alarm	closed
25-063	2/19/25	2:10pm	Brown Campus Center	Vandalism	closed
25-062	2/16/25	1:29am	Phi Gamma Delta	Medical/Alcohol	closed
25-061	2/19/25	8:15am	Brown Campus	Medical	closed
25-060	2/18/25	7:35pm	Center Scenic Drive	Accident	closed
		•		Investigation	
25-059	2/18/25	9:26pm	Lambda Chi Alpha	Fire Alarm	closed
25-058	2/18/25	12:49pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-057	2/17/25	1:59pm	Lynn Hall	Harassment	closed
25-056	2/16/25	7:01pm	Alpha Delta Pi	Medical	closed
25-055	2/15/25	11:50pm	Phi Delta Theta	Medical/Alcohol	closed
		1			

25-054	2/16/25	12:30am	Kappa Alpha Theta	Medical/ Alcohol	closed
25-053	2/12/25	10:22pm	Scenic and Prospect	Property Damage	closed
25-052	2/12/25	10:30pm	Lynn Hall	Bias Incident	closed
25-051	2/11/25	9:15am	Science Center	Fire	closed
25-050	2/12/25	12:28am	Ide Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-049	2/11/25	8:10pm	Ogle Suites	Fire Alarm	closed
25-048	2/11/25	6:33pm	Ogle Suites	Fire Alarm	closed
25-047	2/11/25	1:07pm	Ogle Suites	Fire Alarm	closed
25-046	2/10/25	4:41pm	Stadium	Medical	closed
25-045	2/10/25	12:55pm	Wiley Hall	Criminal Mischief	closed
25-044	2/10/25	12:24pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-043	2/10/25	9:30am	Ide Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-042	2/8/25	9:50am	Ide Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-041	2/9/25	11:18pm	Ogle Suites	Fire Alarm	closed
25-040	2/9/25	2:49am	Crowe Hall	Medical/Alcohol	closed
25-039	2/5/25	8:46am	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-038	2/3/25	7:55pm	Blythe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-037	2/3/25	11:30am	Lambda Chi	Fire Alarm	closed
		11.50am	Alpha		
25-036	2/3/25	12:06pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-035	2/2/25	9:52pm	Donner Hall	General	closed
				Information	
				Report	
25-034	2/2/25	12:35am	Sigma Chi	Medical	closed
25-033	2/1/25	6:54pm	Brown Campus Center	Medical	closed
25-032	1/31/25	10:07am	Science Hall	Medical	closed
25-031	1/28/25	11:18am	Classic Hall	Medical	closed
25-030	1/27/25	12:45pm	Ogle Suites	Fire Alarm	closed
25-029	1/26/25	12:59am	Donner Hall	Medical	closed
25-028	1/25/25	1:02am	Ogle Suites	Fire Alarm	closed
25-027	1/24/25	8:47am	Donner Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-026	1/21/25	11:40pm	Brown Campus Center	Fire Alarm	closed
25-025	1/21/25	9:27pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-024	1/21/25	7:56am	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-023	1/20/25	7:14am	Chi Omega	Fire Alarm	closed
25-022	1/20/25	2:19pm	Brown Campus	Fire Alarm	closed
25-022	1/20/23	2.19pm	Center		
25-021	1/19/25	11:08pm	Sigma Chi	Medical	closed
25-020	1/19/25	1:45pm	Lambda Chi	Fire Alarm	closed
			Alpha		
25-019	1/16/25	8:36pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-018	1/16/25	5:21pm	Phi Mu	Fire Alarm	closed
25-017	1/15/25	7:29pm	College Ave	Disorderly	closed
				Conduct	
25-016	1/14/25	7:25pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-015	1/14/25	7:15pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed

25-014	1/14/25	1:42am	Katherine Parker Hall	Medical	closed
25-013	1/13/25	4:12pm	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-012	1/11/25	2:29am	Ide Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-011	1/11/25	11:32pm	Phi Gamma	Fire Alarm	closed
			Delta		
25-010	1/9/25	4:32pm	Lambda Chi Alpha	Fire Alarm	closed
25-009	1/8/25	9:20pm	Crowe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-008	1/5/25	10:50pm	Blythe Hall	Medical	closed
25-007	1/7/25	11:11pm	Chi Omega	Medical	closed
25-006	1/7/25	8:51pm	Kappa Alpha	General	closed
		_	Theta	Information	
				Report	
25-005	1/4/25	6:22am	Wiley Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-004	1/5/25	10:30pm	Katherine Parker	Fire Alarm	closed
			Hall		
25-003	1/5/25	1:07pm	Athletic Fields	General	closed
				Information	
				Report	
25-002	1/5/25	1:33pm	Crowe Hall	Fire Alarm	closed
25-001	1/2/25	12:45pm	File House	Drug Violation	closed